2024-25 CU-01 CARSTAIRS SHUTTLE BUS STOP LOCATIONS AND TIMES

Please note: PM route may differ from AM
ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

Be at your stop at least 5 minutes before pickup time

# Stop Name AM PM
Pick up | Drop off
1 Lil Dreamers (HSS Only) 7:45AM | 3:25PM
2 Carriage Lane Drive Stop 7:50AM | 3:29PM
3 Price Gate Stop 7:56AM | 3:35PM
4 Price Road Green Space on 7:57TAM | 3:36PM
Pathway
5 Carstairs Elementary (pickup only) | 8:00AM
6 Ranch Road Stop 8:01AM | 3:37PM
7 Idaho St @ Idaho Place 8:03AM | 3:38PM
8 West Highland Park Entrance 8:05AM | 3:39PM
9 West Highland Park Pathway 8:06AM | 3:40PM
10 | Park at McAlpine 8:10AM | 3:44PM
11 | Hugh Sutherland 8:17AM | 3:21PM
12 | Imagination Station Daycare 8:20AM | 3:16PM
13 | Lil Dreamers Daycare 8:23AM | 3:13PM
14 | Carstairs Elementary 8:28AM | 3:05PM

WO AR T

= -.1I

AR

e Lt
H3SFe—— |

LN ED
- \:\\
\\\
: 3



Please note: Routes may be adjusted
as the year progresses

]
CHINQ"OK’S
EDGE



